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02300 CABLE 1284 DB25M C36M PARALLEL $18.07

02449 CABLE DB9M TO DB25F SERIAL $8.50

02635 CABLE ECONO HD15 SVGA MNTR 6FT $12.76

02692 CABLE PS/2 KEYBOARD/MOUSE 6FT $9.56

02694 CABLE DB9 ALL LINES 6FT $10.63

02697 CABLE DB9 M/M ALL LINES 6FT $9.56

02711 CABLE DB9 M/F ALL LINES 6 FT $10.63

02717 CABLE ECONO HD15 SVGA MNTR 6FT $12.76

02718 CABLE ECONO HD15 SVGA MTR 10FT $19.14

02774 CABLE DB25 F/F MINI GENDER $8.50

02781 CABLE DB9 F/F MINI GENDER $8.50

02782 CABLE DB9 M/M MINI GENDER $8.50

03116 CABLE OUTLET SAVER PWR EXT CRD $12.76

03120 CABLE PC POWER CORD EXT 3FT $7.44

03130 CABLE UNIVERSAL POWER CORD 6FT $7.44

03140 CABLE COMP POWER EXT CORD 1FT $5.31

03142 CABLE PC POWER CORD C13 2FT $6.37

03143 CABLE PC POWER CORD 10FT $12.76

04999 CABLE PS/2 KEYBOARD/MOUSE 10FT $12.76

06091 CABLE 1284 DB25M C36M PARALLEL $22.33

09168 CABLE SC/SC DUPLEX 62/125 15M $53.18

09455 CABLE ECONO HD15 SVGA MTR 10FT $19.14

09482 CABLE UNIVERSAL POWER CORD 15F $13.82

12505 CABLE SC/SC DUPLEX 9/125 3M $41.48

13138 CABLE LANTEST NETWORK/MOD KIT $85.10

13171 CABLE USB 2.0 A/B 1M $8.50

13172 CABLE USB 2.0 A/B 2M $10.63

13400 CABLE USB 2.0 A/B 3M $14.88

13401 CABLE USB 2.0 A/B 5M $21.27

14477 CABLE LC/ST DUPLX 9/125 SNGL $97.86

15178 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLU 3FT $8.50

15187 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH GRY 5FT $9.56

15188 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLU 5FT $9.56

15189 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLK 5FT $9.56

15191 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH YLW 5FT $9.56

15192 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH GRY 7FT $10.63

15193 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLU 7FT $10.63

15196 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLK 7FT $10.63

15198 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH YLW 7FT $10.63

15199 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH GRY10FT $12.76

15200 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLU10FT $12.76

15205 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS GRY 14FT $14.88

15208 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLK14FT $14.88
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15211 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH GRY 25F $20.20

15212 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH BLU25FT $20.20

16898 CABLE USB 1284 PARALLEL PRINTR $26.59

16899 CABLE USB 1284 DB25 PRLLEL PRI $21.27

16991 CABLE 1394 FIREWIRE 6/6 PIN 2M $23.39

18962 CABLE HD15 F/F MINI GENDER $10.63

19018 CABLE USB A/A EXT $10.63

19478 CABLE CAT5E SNGLS PTCH WHT 7FT $10.63

19579 CABLE RJ11/RJ45 CRIMPING TOOL $42.54

20686 CABLE HD15 M/M GENDER $10.63

22429 CABLE USB TO SERIAL DB25 ADPTR $40.41

22672 CABLE CAT5E ASSEMBLD PTCH 3FT $7.44

22695 CABLE CAT5E ASSEMBLD PTCH 10FT $11.69

22696 CABLE CAT5E PATCH CBL RED 14FT $13.82

22697 CABLE CAT5E BLUE PATCH 14FT $13.82

22920 CABLE 1394 FIREWIRE 6/4 PIN 3M $24.46

23473 CABLE UNIV HD15 M/M PS/2 KVM $24.46

24240 CABLE UNIVERSAL POWER CORD 1FT $5.31

24502 CABLE CAT5E XOVER ORANGE 5FT $9.56

25246 CABLE HD15M TO(2)HD15 SVGA F $11.69

26478 CABLE USB TO 2-PORT SERIAL DB9 $85.10

26686 CABLE USB A/A EXT 3M $14.88

26886 CABLE USB TO DB9 M SERIAL ADPT $31.90

26911 CABLE DVI D M/M DUAL DIGIAL 2M $29.78

26912 CABLE DVI-D DUAL LINK DGTAL 1M $24.46

26942 CABLE DVI-D DUAL LINK DGTAL 3M $37.22

26950 CABLE DVI-D DIGITAL VID 2M $35.10

26956 CABLE DVI M TO HD15 VGA F ADPT $18.07

27005 CABLE USB 2.0 A MINI-B  2M $13.82

27132 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH GRY 7FT $12.76

27133 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH GRY10FT $15.95

27135 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH GRY 25FT $29.78

27142 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH BLU 7FT $12.76

27143 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH BLU 10FT $15.95

27144 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH BLU 14FT $20.20

27173 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH GRY 10FT $15.95

27182 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH RED 7FT $12.76

27225 CABLE USB TO PS/2 KEYBRD/MOUSE $21.27

27257 CABLE CAT5E MOLD PTCH RED 10FT $18.07

27331 CABLE USB A TO MINI-B 4PIN 6FT $13.82

27350 CABLE CAT5E SLD PVC CMR 1000FT $138.29

27352 CABLE CAT5E SOLID PVC CMR GREY $138.29

27401 CABLE USB 2.0 ALMNM HUB 4-PORT $26.59

27862 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS XOVER RED 7FT $13.82

27864 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS XOVER RED14FT $21.27

28011 CABLE HD15 M/M SVGA MNTR 6FT $35.10

28012 CABLE HD15 M/M SVGA MNTR 10FT $40.41



28016 CABLE HD15 UXGA MNTR W/FE 50FT $85.10

28017 CABLE HD15 UXGA MNTR W/FE 75FT $106.37

28018 CABLE HD15 UXGA MTR W/FE 100FT $117.01

28103 CABLE USB 2.0 A/B 3M CABLE BLK $14.88

28107 CABLE USB MINI-B TO (2) USB A $13.82

28152 CABLE LVD/SE VHDCI .8M PC 6FT $74.46

28652 CABLE USB 2.0 VGA LAN DOCK $101.05

28693 CABLE CAT5E MOLD PTCH BLK 10FT $18.07

28950 CABLE LC/SC DUPLEX 9/125 5M $40.41

29530 CABLE DVI-D DIGITAL VIDEO 5M $58.50

29551 CABLE VGA VID SPLITTER EXT 4-P $88.29

29570 CABLE 4-PORT WRLSS USB HUB $191.48

29571 CABLE 1-PORT WRLSS USB DEVICE $170.20

29572 CABLE WIRELESS USB TO VGA KIT $234.03

29920 CABLE LC/SC DUPLEX 9/125 3M $36.16

29932 CABLE POWER EXT CORD BLK 8FT $14.88

30504 CABLE USB 2.0 SATA & IDE ADPTR $38.29

30534 CABLE USB 2.0 TO SVGA VID ADPT $105.32

31340 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH GRY 5FT $11.69

31341 CABLE CAT6 SNGLS PTCH BLUE 5FT $11.69

32562 CABLE 2-PORT DUAL DSPLY DVI $223.39

32564 CABLE 2-PORT DUAL MONITORS VGA $186.16

32592 CABLE SOLID CAT6 PVC JACKET $207.44

33154 CABLES LC/SC DPLX 62/125 MLTI $26.59

35555 CABLE 4-PORT USB & PS/2 SVGA $132.97

35700 CABLE USB TO SINGLE PS/2 ADPTR $8.50

38064 CABLE LFH59 TO(2) DVI-I  9IN $31.90

38065 CABLE LFH59 TO(2) HD15 VGA 9IN $31.90

39961 CABLE VGA OVER CAT5 EXT REMOTE $191.48

39968 CABLE 4-PORT SVGA SPLITTER EXT $117.01

39977 CABLE USB 2.0 VISTA TRANSFER $31.90

39978 CABLE USB 2.0 A/A ACTIVE 5M $37.22

39998 CABLE USB 2.0 TO FAST ETHERNET $42.54

40413 CABLE STREO ADIO M/M 3.5MM 6FT $5.31

40752 CABLE RAPRN UXGA PLN PC-Y 50FT $345.73

52106 CABLE USB A/A EXT 1M BLACK $8.50

53410 CABLE POWER EXT CORD SVR 25FT $21.27

54002 CABLE DISPLAYPORT W/LATCHES 3M $69.14

54129 CABLE DISPLAYPORT M TO VGA F $63.82

54130 CABLE DISPLAYPORT M TO HDMI F $38.29

54131 CABLE DISPLAYPORT M TO DVI F $38.29


